RO

6040339
6040336
6040337
6039472
6040378
6040450
6039691
6040479
6040477
6040617
6040628
6040627
6040630
6040185
6040193
6040528
6040466
6040622
6040632
6040615
6040745
6040890
6041205
6041201
6041109
6041217
6041356
6040990
6040363
6041738
6041749
6040363
6041922
6041921
6041665
6041925
6041929
6041932
6041921
6041933
6041471
6041940
6042034
6042073

Vehicle

12 Imprezza
18 Crosstrek
07 IMPREZZA

14 CTS
15 LEGACY
18 ESCA
19 XT4
15 OUTB
18 OUTB
11 OUTB
16 ESCA
14 OUTB
99 FORE
14 XTS
18 CTS
10 IMPRE
11 FORE
13 SRX
12 OUTB
10 FORE
17 CROSS
15 ESCA
19 OUTB
16 FORES
16 XTS
15 ESCA
12 FORE
16 ESCA
19 OUTB
18 ESCA
18 OUTB
19 OUTB
16 FORES
14 CTS
16 ESCA
18 OUTB
19 ASCENT
16 OUTB
14 CTS
13 ESCA
19 XTS
16 ESCA
18 WRX
18 XT5

RO Lines

W WPArENNMNMNNNWNWUUDWRWNOWPRARENREREPFYNWNNRFRRPWWNWWNWRARREREROOOU OO N

Filled/Un

M T T M T M T M T M T M CCcCCcCcCCcCcCCcmmmm T TmmcCTmmTm T T TmccCcTmTm Tm T T mcC ™mmcCcC T T



6042075
6042072
6042062
6042066
6042069
6041430

16 SRX
17 CROSS
14 CTS
18 XTS

18 FORE
04 DEVI

N W WNWN

M T T Tm T m



SPO

SPO

SPO
SPO
EP

SPO

SPO
SPO
EP
SPO
EP



	Sheet1

