

RO	Vehicle	RO Lines	Filled/Un
6040339	12 Imprezza	7	F
6040336	18 Crosstrek	6	F
6040337	07 IMPREZZA	5	F
6039472	14 CTS	5	U
6040378	15 LEGACY	5	F
6040450	18 ESCA	4	F
6039691	19 XT4	1	U
6040479	15 OUTB	4	F
6040477	18 OUTB	3	F
6040617	11 OUTB	2	F
6040628	16 ESCA	3	F
6040627	14 OUTB	3	F
6040630	99 FORE	7	F
6040185	14 XTS	3	U
6040193	18 CTS	3	U
6040528	10 IMPRE	1	U
6040466	11 FORE	1	F
6040622	13 SRX	1	F
6040632	12 OUTB	2	F
6040615	10 FORE	2	F
6040745	17 CROSS	3	F
6040890	15 ESCA	7	U
6041205	19 OUTB	1	F
6041201	16 FORES	2	F
6041109	16 XTS	1	F
6041217	15 ESCA	4	F
6041356	12 FORE	3	F
6040990	16 ESCA	6	U
6040363	19 OUTB	2	U
6041738	18 ESCA	3	U
6041749	18 OUTB	4	U
6040363	19 OUTB	3	U
6041922	16 FORES	5	F
6041921	14 CTS	3	F
6041665	16 ESCA	2	F
6041925	18 OUTB	3	F
6041929	19 ASCENT	2	F
6041932	16 OUTB	2	F
6041921	14 CTS	2	F
6041933	13 ESCA	2	F
6041471	19 XTS	1	F
6041940	16 ESCA	4	F
6042034	18 WRX	3	F
6042073	18 XT5	3	F

6042075	16 SRX	2	F
6042072	17 CROSS	3	F
6042062	14 CTS	2	F
6042066	18 XTS	3	F
6042069	18 FORE	3	F
6041430	04 DEVI	2	F

SPO

SPO

SPO
SPO
EP

SPO

SPO
SPO
EP
SPO
EP